SMOOTHIES 25ML ; 7
HEAVEN

Strawberry €400 FOOD CAFE |

Blueberry €400 '

Mango €4.00

COFFEE

Risretto €2.70

Espresso €2.70

Macchiato €3.00

Mocha €3.00

Cappuccino €3.00

Cafe Latte €3.00

Americano €3.00

Double Espresso €3.20

Hot Chocolate €3.20

TEA

English Breakfast €3.00

Earl Grey €3.00

Chamomile €3.00

Peppermint €3.00

Black Tea with Vanilla €3.00

Gunpowder Green Tea €3.00

Black Tea Red Berries €3.00

Green Tea with Jasmine €3.00

Ginger and Orange Blossom €3.00

Chai Tea €3.00



YOGHURTS

Create you own yoghurt
And select from oatmeal, muesli, fresh fruit, honey, mixed nuts
and chocolate to your own healty choice

SAVOURY

Bacon, Cheese and Tomato
Cheese and Prosciutto
Salmon with Rucola

PASTRIES

Donut

Chocolate Breakfast Bun
Croissant

Muffins

Raisin bread

Croissant with Jam & Cheese
Croissant with Ham & Cheese
Waffle with butter and jom

€6.00

€4.50
€4.50
€6.00

€1.50
€150
€1.50
€2.00
€2.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.50

FULL BREAKFASTS

Breakfast 7th Heaven
Croissant with jam or ham and cheese, hot drink and orange juice

Breakfast 7th Heaven Hot
Toast with jam, scrambled egg of choice, hot drink and orange juice

EGGS

Scrambled egg with herbs
Scrambled eggs bacon

SANDWICHES

Cheese
Smoked Ham
Salmon with Avocado

FRESH

Fresh Fruit

Orange Juice 250 ml
Apple Juice

Fruit Salad

€700

€10.00

€5.00
€6.00

€4.50
€4.50
€6.00

€1.50
€3.00
€3.00
€4.00





