SMOOTHIES 25ML

FRESH & FRUITY

Strawberry	€4.00
Blueberry	€4.00
Mango	€4.00

COFFEE

RICH & COMPLEX

Risretto	€2.70
Espresso	€2.70
Macchiato	07.00
Mocha	€3.00
Cappuccino	€3.00
Café Latte	07.00
Americano	€3.00
Double Espresso	€3.20
Hot Chocolate	C7 20

TEA

LIVELY & AROMATIC

English Breakfast	€3.00
Earl Grey	
Chamomile	
Peppermint	
Black Tea with Vanilla	
Gunpowder Green Tea	
Black Tea Red Berries	€3.00
Green Tea with Jasmine	€3.00
Ginger and Orange Blossom	€3.00
Chai Tea	€3.00



YOGHURTS

CRUNCHY & FRUITY

Create you own yoghurt ______€6.00

And select from oatmeal, muesli, fresh fruit, honey, mixed nuts
and chocolate to your own healty choice

SAVOURY

FRESH & FILLING TOASTIES

Bacon, Cheese and Tomato	€4.50
Cheese and Prosciutto	€4.50
Salmon with Rucola	€6.00

PASTRIES

SWEET & SAVOURY

Donut	€1.50
Chocolate Breakfast Bun	€1.50
Croissant	€1.50
Muffins	€2.00
Raisin bread	€2.00
Croissant with Jam & Cheese	€4.00
Croissant with Ham & Cheese	€4.00
Waffle with butter and jam	€4.50

FULL BREAKFASTS

HEARTY & DELICIOUS

Breakfast 7th Heaven	€7.00
Croissant with jam or ham and cheese, hot drink and orange juice	
Breakfast 7th Heaven Hot	€10.00
Toast with jam, scrambled egg of choice, hot drink and orange juice	

EGGS

FREE RANGE

Scrambled egg with herbs	€5.00
Scrambled eggs bacon	€6.00

SANDWICHES

CLASSIC & FILLING

Cheese	€4.50
Smoked Ham	€4.50
Salmon with Avocado	€6.00

FRESH

LIGHT & REFRESHING

Fresh Fruit	€1.50
Orange Juice 250 ml	€3.00
Apple Juice	€3.00
Fruit Salad	€4.00